Position

Water System Superintendent
Chief Treatment Plant Operator

Water Distribution/Treatment
Operator IV

Water Distribution/Treatment
Operator I

Water Distribution/Treatment
Operator |

Water Distribution/Treatment
Operator

Water Distribution/Treatment
Operator |

Water Distribution/Treatment
Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Calaveras Public Utility District
Calaveras Public Utility District
Calaveras Public Utility District

Calaveras Public Utility District

Calaveras Public Utility District

Calaveras Public Utility District

Calaveras Public Utility District

Calaveras Public Utility District

Department

Water System
Water System
Water System

Water System

Water System

Water System

Water System

Water System

Total Wages

$113,148
$84,545
$78,186

$75.889

$63,769

$18,342

$14,958

$8,105

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,515
$17,503
$38,671

$38,290

$6,559

$0

$6,032

$615



