Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water System Superintendent		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$113,148	\$52,515
Chief Treatment Plant Operator		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$84,545	\$17,503
Water Distribution/Treatment Operator IV		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$78,186	\$38,671
Water Distribution/Treatment Operator II		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$75,889	\$38,290
Water Distribution/Treatment Operator I		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$63,769	\$6,559
Water Distribution/Treatment Operator II		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$18,342	\$0
Water Distribution/Treatment Operator I		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$14,958	\$6,032
Water Distribution/Treatment Operator I		Calaveras Public Utility District	Water System	\$8,105	\$615